
SHENANGO VALLEY
URBAN LEAGUE, INC.

PA WIC is funded by the USDA. The ins� tu� on is an equal opportunity provider.

WIC Program
Accepting new WIC clients now

Mercer County  724-981-6154           

Venango/Forest Coun� es at our new loca� on and number  814-432-9892

Franklin Professional Building, 150 Prospect Avenue, Suite 202, Franklin, PA 16323 

Par� cipants receive:
• Nutri� on educa� on   • Health screenings and referrals
• Supplemental foods   • Breas� eeding support
• And more…

WIC Income Guidelines

Household
Size

*Monthly
(Approx.)

1
2
3
4

For each addi� onal person add:

Get started online at 
PAWIC.COM or call
1-800-WIC-WINS!

* Income (before taxes) is eff ec� ve
July 1, 2018. For each unborn infant,
add one to household size. WIC does
not require proof of ci� zenship.

$1,871
$2,537
$3,203
$3,869

$666




